
Salisbury Varsity Squash

23-24 

         NAME                               Class           Hometown            

Wade Barillaro *
Lucas Black
Ollie Bradley
Winn Lemken
Finlay MacDermott
Charlie Merk
Akul Mittal
Taran Taylor
Connor Wambach

2024
2025
2026
2025
2026
2026
2025
2025
2026

Lakeville, CT
Bedford, NY
New York, NY
Baltimore, MD
Brooklyn, NY
Hingham, MA
Beverly Hill, Singapore
Vero Beach, FL
Pittsford, NY

Head Coach: Trevor Rees

Athletic Trainers: Jason Pennella, MA, ATC  Samantha Perotti, MS, ATC, PES

Athletic Director: Timothy Sinclair '91                                                                                                        Head of School: William Webb

*Denotes Captain


